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RESTAURANT BRANDS INTERNATIONAL INC

ISIN: CA76131D1033

Overview

2024/09/13 22:00:02

Price

69.18 USD

Difference (2] 0.06% (0.04)
General attributes
ISIN CA76131D1033
Symbol QSR
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 19,798 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

67.95 USD (100)
70.55 USD (100)
69.37 USD
70.10 USD
68.93 USD
69.14 USD
69.347752 USD
1,430,695
99,173,128.74
19,002

15

WKN: 76131D103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/05
2024/09/05

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=200721251
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA76131D1033&ID_NOTATION=119743396
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e12b0be365a97bef30db20395b0103c5a76676b56917fefb691148daccbca2c0&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=663f3c2cdf6d18d22&time=1726388242&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f111186d88b92064fe1b5be01c8fd01c1dc0634b8f3ce0b977000889ec4093fd&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fecdf397c06086684&time=1726388242&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b4a24038593ba7396c588f8da992c9078761291b24d5bc58677296fe4c8b6267&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0845a0e97c71447c5&time=1726388242&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a7feb429377b2f79ab83bda90e9c76e29ac74f17b9821489534b0f38c766c91&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fc3b59dd6cd0b56ed&time=1726388242&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb9abc09f2000f03cb1c650c1aad17cd0896596303212164a68dd9654f112e58&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=69036a3777ed579de&time=1726388242&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/09/13 22:00:02

Price
69.18 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

o

0.06% (0.04)

CA76131D1033
QSR

NYSE

usb

Consumer Products
Stock

19,798 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

Sy

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

68.32 USD (1,850,637
69.86 USD (1,752,128
70.48 USD (1,749,737
72.14 USD (1,616,316

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 67.95 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 70.55 USD (100)
Open 69.37 USD
High 70.10 USD
Low 68.93 USD
Close (prev. day) 69.14 USD
VWAP 69.347752 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,430,695
Trading volume 99,173,128.74
Number of trades 19,002
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -16.40% +2.35% +6.33%
Perf (abs.) -13.57 +1.59 +4.12
Beta - - -
Volatility 22.89 22.62 22.78

ERSTE

Group

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 62.44 EUR
13

Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 22:00 93.99 CAD

Exchange 13

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 20:07 62.20 EUR
13

NYSE 2024/09/ 22:00 69.18 USD
13

Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 62.46 EUR

83.29 USD (2024/03/13
65.87 USD (2024/05/30
83.29 USD (2024/03/13
61.77 USD (2023/10/06

All listings for RESTAURANT BRANDS INTERNATIONAL INC

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.01 5

335.48 3,194

0.00 8

99.17 19,002
0.00 1

= O DD -
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=119743396
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120195082
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119774822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119774822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=121652978
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192916845

RESTAURANT BRANDS INTERNATIONAL INC

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2022/11/
17

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

15:30 84.91 CAD 0.05

13:07 62.66 EUR 0.00

08:10 62.00 EUR 0.00

08:08 62.08 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370429
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370429
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120307010
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128865
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120039616

RESTAURANT BRANDS INTERNATIONAL INC

Company

Company Logo
L]
l.bl

Contact Details

RESTAURANT B
INC.

profile

restaurant
brands
international

RANDS INTERNATIONAL

130 King Street West, Suite 300 - M5X 1E1

Toronto

Telefon: +1-905-339-6011

Fax: +

E-mail: media@rbi.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

José Cil

Axel Schwan
David Shear
Don Fox
Duncan Fulton
J. Patrick
Doyle

Jeff Housman
Jill M. Granat
Joshua Kobza
Matthew
Dunnigan

Sami Siddiqui

Tom Curtis

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors
J. Doyle

Alexandre Behring
da Costa

Ali Hedayat
Cristina Farjallat
Daniel Schwartz
Jason Melbourne
Jordana Fribourg
Marc Lemann
Maximilien de

Limburg Stirum
Thecla Sweeney

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:media@rbi.com
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